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REGJISTRI I GARANCIVE TË ORIGJINËS (GO-

ve)  ERE 2020 

Nr. Shoqeria NUIS Impianti  Tipi i 

Impiantit 

Kapaciteti i 

intaluar 

impiantit 

Prodhimi vjetor 

i pritshëm 

Nr./ Seria e 

Licences 

Vendimi i 

ERE-s, 

licencimi 

Vendimi i 

ERE-s per 

GO 

Afati - 

vlefshmerise se 

GO (12muaj) 

1. DEVOLL 

HYDROPOWER 

sh.a 

K82418002C HEC Banja Hidro 72 MW __ MWh 225 

GWh 

342 / PV16K Nr. 80, date 

09.06.2016 

132, date 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2021 

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.           

11.           

12.           

13.           

14.           

15           
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